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Link do produktu: https://eros.abrakadabra.shop.pl/metal-chain-50cm-p-38227.html

Metal Chain 50cm
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Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

36,50 zt

Dostepny

3 dni
ERO-42-24914606000
42-24914606000

4024144212187

Bondage accessory!Silver-coloured metal chain with snap hooks at both ends. The chain can therefore be attached to various

cuffs and restraints! 50 cm long.
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